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Florian, Gino
West, Cali
Connell, Joshua
Coyne, Brian
Caldwell, Doug
Jackowski, Dave
Gough, Jamie
Weigelt, Ben
Pachilis, Eric
Cuthill, Rob
Hager, Verrick
Inman, Dan
Monroe, Ricky
Young, Gary
Ames, Jason
McLaughlin, Eric
McCann, Mike
Nash, Tim
Yannascolli, Dave
Fatcheric, Alex
VanMarter, Dave
Denning, Greg

Boissannas, Eric

Player
LaVeck, Edward
Thomas, Dan
Howell, Pete
Caiello, Frank
Robins, Oscar
Bondoc, Ben

Warner, Josh

2023 Salt City Dart League 2024
A Division - Wk 5 Standings

Team

Crossroads Florian
Wally's Monroe
Endzone Nash
Endzone Nash
Endzone Nash
Wally's Monroe
Wildhorse

Wildhorse

Wildhorse
Crossroads Florian
Crossroads Florian
Western Ranch Inman
Wally's Monroe
Beginnings Il Ames
Beginnings Il Ames
Western Ranch Inman
Wildhorse

Endzone Nash
Beginnings Il Ames
Western Ranch Inman
Beginnings Il Ames
Wally's Monroe

Western Ranch Inman

Subs

Team

Crossroads Florian
Crossroads Florian
Crossroads Florian
Wildhorse

Wally's Monroe
Western Ranch Inman

Crossroads Florian

Asps
129
58
100
70
70
72
68
79
58
51
35
63
59
59
51
36
47
44
41
29
32
30
26

Asps

32
30
13
25
14

7

7

Gms
46
28
50
44
46
48
47
56
42
38
27
49
48
50
51
37
50
49
49
40
50
48
45

Gms

18
17

19
16

10

Avg
2.80
2.07
2.00
1.59
1.52
1.50
1.45
1.41
1.38
1.34
1.30
1.29
1.23
1.18
1.00
0.97
0.94
0.90
0.84
0.73
0.64
0.63
0.58

Avg
1.78
1.76
1.63
1.32
0.88
0.78
0.70

Ext
22.43
16.57
16.00
12.73
12.17
12.00
11.57
11.29
11.05
10.74
10.37
10.29

9.83
9.44
8.00
7.78
7.52
7.18
6.69
5.80
5.12
5.00
4.62

Ext
14.22
14.12
13.00
10.53

7.00
6.22
5.60
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Player

Florian, Gino
Pachilis, Eric
Cuthill, Rob
Jackowski, Dave
Connell, Joshua
West, Cali

Nash, Tim
Coyne, Brian
Inman, Dan
Ames, Jason
Gough, Jamie
Hager, Verrick
Caldwell, Doug
McLaughlin, Eric
Weigelt, Ben
Fatcheric, Alex
Yannascolli, Dave
McCann, Mike
Young, Gary
Denning, Greg
Monroe, Ricky
VanMarter, Dave

Boissannas, Eric

Player
LaVeck, Edward
Thomas, Dan
Howell, Pete
Robins, Oscar
Goessl, Ken
Warner, Josh

Caiello, Frank

Team

Crossroads Florian
Wildhorse
Crossroads Florian
Wally's Monroe
Endzone Nash
Wally's Monroe
Endzone Nash
Endzone Nash
Western Ranch Inman
Beginnings Il Ames
Wildhorse
Crossroads Florian
Endzone Nash
Western Ranch Inman
Wildhorse

Western Ranch Inman
Beginnings Il Ames
Wildhorse

Beginnings Il Ames
Wally's Monroe
Wally's Monroe
Beginnings Il Ames

Western Ranch Inman

Subs

Team
Crossroads Florian
Crossroads Florian
Crossroads Florian
Wally's Monroe
Crossroads Florian
Crossroads Florian
Wildhorse

Mvps
15
15

12

97.8%
94.4%
88.9%
84.4%
68.9%

66.7%
64.4%
62.2%
53.3%
46.7%
44.4%
44.4%
42.2%
41.7%
40.7%
36.1%
35.6%
33.3%
33.3%
24.4%
24.4%
15.6%
11.1%

Pct
83.3%
83.3%
77.8%
66.7%
50.0%
44.4%
38.9%
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8 Goessl, Ken Crossroads Florian 12 18 0.67 5.33 2 8 Bondoc, Ben Western Ranch Inman 0 0.0% 1
9 Hodges, Ashley Western Ranch Inman 0 8 0.00 0.00 1 9 Hodges, Ashley Western Ranch Inman 0 0.0% 1



